

## Brad Davis <a href="mailto:shradd@pensionpractitioner.com">bradd@pensionpractitioner.com</a>

## TBGBM Pension Fund Amanda Cran - transfer from The Armed Forces

2 messages

Brad Davis <br/> <br/>bradd@pensionpractitioner.com>

7 July 2014 at 10:24

To: Olivia Howard <olivia@propertyip.net>

Cc: Belen Dacre <belen@propertyip.net>, Charlotte Cotton <charlotte.cotton@propertyip.net>, Michelle Lunnon <michellel@pensionpractitioner.com>

Morning Olivia,

Good start to the week!

This transfer has finally been paid and the funds have been received at Church House Trust this morning. The amount is for £149,866.13.

Please advise me on any requirements for the investments.

Kind regards Brad

Pension Practitioner.com Daws House 33-35 Daws Lane London NW7 4SD

T: 0800 634 4862 F: 020 8711 2522

UK Reg Co No: 6028668 VAT Reg No: 894312018

HMRC Practitioner Reg: 00005886

Olivia Howard <olivia@propertyip.net>

To: Brad Davis <br/>
bradd@pensionpractitioner.com>

8 July 2014 at 18:01

Hi Brad,

Following from the below please send letter instructing £30,500 to be sent to Powerscourt Services for the Wood Street Green investment.

Reference: 2FIRSGL7

Please let me know if you have any queries.

Kind regards

Olivia Howard

[Quoted text hidden]